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General information about company

Scrip code 540615

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE413X01019

Name of the company 7NR RETAIL LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Capital Restructuring
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 19-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 19-09-2018

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (c)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 :?ng;;;};er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of V(.)t'ing Rights held in each
Catego: No. of Partly shares Total nos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ¥ I Nos. of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares sl.;ares (calcuiated
sory shareholders | up equity | equity YN | held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
(09} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, otal as a
an) (I shares | shares | p o0 it (V¥ | 1957) (VIII) As a % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) Class eg: | Class
) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 8 6064050 6064050 | 57.89 6064050 6064050 |57.89
Promoter
Group
B) Public 70 4410450 4410450 |42.11 4410450 4410450 |42.11
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 78 10474500 10474500 | 100 10474500 10474500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Slhares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
Sha No. of Underlying conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | Number o
Underlying . . L (X110 equity shares
Category | of Outstandi Underlying | convertible securities (as a held ;
(0} shareholder | =~ Standing Outstanding | securities and | percentage of caam -
convertible . Asa Asa | dematerialized
I . Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities Xi W ts (Xi ital) (XI)= 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= 0 No. () total | No. | total
@ (VIDHX) As a % of ' Shares | (a) | Shares
(ATB+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) & 57.89 2115900 | 34.89 6064050
Promoter
Group
B) Public 42.11 4410450
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2115900 | 20.2 10474500
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N .
of No. Of Total nos. | 22 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g = 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei s Y (V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (7 P Wk vy | 195D (VI | Class eg: | Class | Total
held Asa % of X egy Tota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 6064050 6064050 | 57.89 6064050 6064050 | 57.89
undivided Family
(S:;’('IT)OMI 8 6064050 6064050 | 57.89 6064050 6064050 | 57.89
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 6064050 6064050 |57.89 6064050 6064050 |57.89
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 26 162000 162000 | 1.55 162000 162000 | 1.55
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |29 3678450 3678450 |35.12 3678450 3678450 |35.12
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 15 570000 570000 | 5.44 570000 570000 | 5.44
(specify)
(S};’;’(;T)Otal 70 4410450 4410450 | 42.11 4410450 4410450 | 42.11
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 70 4410450 4410450 |42.11 4410450 4410450 |42.11
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 78 10474500 10474500 | 100 10474500 10474500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 78 10474500 10474500 | 100 10474500 10474500 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of .
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . XII
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion (XII) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . .. .
Underlying U . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X111) equity shares
. nderlying . . :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID+H(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 57.89 2115900 | 34.89 6064050
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 57.89 2115900 | 34.89 6064050
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 57.89 2115900 | 34.89 6064050
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 1.55 162000
(a(ii)) 35.12 3678450
(e) 5.44 570000
Sub-Total (B) 42.11 4410450
3
Total Public
Shareholding
42.11 4410450
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2115900 | 20.2 10474500
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2115900 | 20.2 10474500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
()]

PINAL
KANCHANLAL

SHAH

NUTANBEN
JAYKISHAN
PATEL

RIDDHI
PINAL
SHAH

SNEHALBEN
KAUSHALBHAI
SHAH

CHANDRIKABEN

KANCHANLAL
SHAH

JAYKISHAN
SHANTILAL
PATEL HUF

PINAL
KANCHANLAL
SHAH HUF

PAN (II)

AMMPS1303E

BTUPP9829G

AOPPS5087J)

ACRPP9258]

AOSPS7157N

AAGHJ3251G

AANHP4007M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

1627290

1369710

586650

529200

504450

482250

482250

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1627290

1369710

586650

529200

504450

482250

482250

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a% of
(A+B+C2)

15.54

13.08

5.05

4.82

4.6

4.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1627290

1369710

586650

529200

504450

482250

482250

Class eg:y

Total

1627290

1369710

586650

529200

504450

482250

482250

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

15.54

13.08

5.6

5.05

4.82

4.6

4.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

15.54

13.08

5.05

4.82

4.6

4.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1124040

887460

104400

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

69.07

64.79

17.8

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1627290

1369710

586650

529200

504450

482250

482250

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAYKISHAN SHANTILAL PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BXJPP7661K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

482250

6064050

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

482250

6064050

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

482250

6064050

Class eg:y

Total

482250

6064050

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.6

57.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.6

57.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

2115900

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

34.89

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

482250

6064050

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
()]

VIMLA
OSTWAL

MANOJ
CHHAGANLAL
RATHOD

SHILA

CHANDRESHBHAI

SHAH

JITENDRA H
GOHEL

SAYAR
BHANDARI

MAHESHBHALI
N PURABIA

NIMIT

MANOJKUMAR

RATHOD

PAN (II)

AAIPVIS64A

AAWPRO068F

ACAPS7012E

AJMPG6403E

AKLPB9574B

APJPP8572N

AXAPR7904B

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

420000

126000

138000

198000

384000

180000

138000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
™)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

420000

126000

138000

198000

384000

180000

138000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.01

1.2

3.67

1.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

420000

126000

138000

198000

384000

180000

138000

Class eg:y

Total

420000

126000

138000

198000

384000

180000

138000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

4.01

1.2

1.32

1.89

3.67

1.72

1.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.01

1.2

1.32

3.67

1.32

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of

420000

126000

138000

198000

384000

180000

138000

file:///C:/Usersl/intel/Desktop/Shaili/7TNR%2007.09.2018/BSE/Shareholding%2031/20.09.2018/Shareholding%20pattern%2019.09.2018.html

117



9/27/2018 Shareholding pattern 19.09.2018.html

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13

VIJAY MAHERIYA NEETA AKSHAY
Name of the KAMLESHKUMAR | NITESH P
Shareholders (T) RAJESHBHAI | NAGINBHAI G SOLANKI PAVSKAR GANPATBHALI | ITENDRAKUMAR

VASITA JESHINGBHAI DABHI BRAHAMBHATT
PAN (II) AXQPV0383G | AZRPMO004E BFLPS7554C BJQPP0910G | BTLPD3342P | CDXPB7730C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 225000 165000 210000 294000 180000 186000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 225000 165000 210000 294000 180000 186000
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 2.15 1.58 2 2.81 1.72 1.78
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 225000 165000 210000 294000 180000 186000

Class eg:y
Total 225000 165000 210000 294000 180000 186000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

2.15 1.58 2 2.81 1.72 1.78

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa |5 4 1.58 2 281 1.72 1.78
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 225000 165000 210000 294000 180000 186000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2844000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

2844000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2844000

Class eg:y

Total

2844000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

27.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2844000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

Category HUF

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANOJ CHHAGANLAL RATHOD - HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADHR4993Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

15

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 384000
held (IV)

246000

186000

570000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 384000
(V)+ (VD

246000

186000

570000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.67

2.35

5.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 384000

246000

186000

570000

Class eg:y

Total 384000

246000

186000

570000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.67

2.35

1.78

5.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.67

2.35

5.45

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

384000

246000

186000

570000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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